
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL SERVICES;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200002170000
50531

02/17/2000
09:45:28

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES BATES,
KENNETH R

Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SW

200003290000
99631

03/29/2000
09:46:31

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, ONNIE
LEE

199709300003
14661

200003290000
99641

03/29/2000
09:46:33

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES HOLSOMBACK
, TOMMY LEE

199708120002
55401

200003290000
99651

03/29/2000
09:46:34

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES MELENDEZ,
DOMINIC T

199507310002
04141

200005260001
72431

05/26/2000
09:47:28

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES CHILDERS,
MICHAEL A

199709170002
99211

200008070002
66451

08/07/2000
01:17:42

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Grantor RELEASES NEWLIN,
DARCY

199908270003
61031


