Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2000; Name= ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002170000 50531	02/17/2000 09:45:28	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES, KENNETH R						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SW
200003290000 99631	03/29/2000 09:46:31	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, ONNIE LEE					199709300003 14661	
200003290000 99641	03/29/2000 09:46:33	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLSOMBACK , TOMMY LEE					199708120002 55401	
200003290000 99651	03/29/2000 09:46:34	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	MELENDEZ, DOMINIC T					199507310002 04141	
200005260001 72431	05/26/2000 09:47:28	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	CHILDERS, MICHAEL A					199709170002 99211	
200008070002 66451	08/07/2000 01:17:42	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERVICES	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWLIN, DARCY					199908270003 61031	